9. Grand Prix Mobiliar

17. April 2017
Veranstalter : RSC Aaretal Miinsingen

Kiesen

ELITE - AMATEURE

Strecke : 104.0 km
Durschnitt : 44.6 km/h

Pos. N°
1 32
2 108
3 2

4 105
5 148
6 15
7 95
8 109
9 106
10 43
11 147
12 40
13 31
14 20
15 19
16 35
17 24
18 48
19 101
20 33
21 96
22 104
23 30
24 55
25 21
26 56
27 58
28 41
29 4
30 17
31 42
32 28
33 300
34 303
35 107
36 45
37 5
38 47
39 46
40 77
41 81
42 92
43 60
44 29
45 22
46 1
47 57
48 38
49 84
50 39
51 89
52 72
53 59
54 86
55 36
56 66
57 85
58 61
59 52
60 97
61 102
62 69
63 37
64 26
65 63
66 74

UclID

10008926408
10014587063
10003659005
10009544174
10007518894
10013886542
10016594357
10009675328
10014859875
10009177800
10009417367
10015749447
10010879744
10009503152
10009668759
10009987849
10011799931
10004715190
10010827507
10015094392
10010020080
10009442831
10006338730
10015956177
10009503455
10015196547
10010118494
10013012330
10009548420
10013442160
10008701082
10014461266
10014969508
10005818566
10010199835
10008917112
10008739377
10008085437
10008693608
10015237266
10015236963
10009880139
10015237367
10007223854
10015237165
10003643443
10009746662
10009129401
10016528578
10015237064
10016605067
10011148718
10015128243
10009005220
10012755076
10015236862
10016576573
10015236660
10009880543
10008970359
10012237340
10011047472
10015411563
10013362237
10014480556
10016539086

www.chronoromandie.com

Nom Prénom
Selenati Nico
Shauchenka Siarhei
Fltickiger Lukas
Barac Antonio
Pellaud Simon
Banzer Gordian
Russo Jonathan
Jara Daniel

Ozgiir Batuhan
Mattheis Oliver
Spengler Mario
Rappo Anthony
Merkt Adrien
Paroz Justin
Litolf Yves
Bussard Dimitri
Weiss Jonas
Stauder Benjamin
Gysling Daniel
Mesmer Natnael
Huber Marcel
Zobrist Manuel
Miller Lukas
Debons Antoine
Ruegg Lukas
Doring Jonas
Froidevaux Robin
Rudaz Manuel
Hertling Arnaud
Glller Timo

Von Burg Dominic
Ferretti Rocco
Ballabio Giacomo
Martial Roman
Peak Barmabas
Jan-André Freuler
Trevisani Sandro
Jan Schar
Rattimann Jan
Plattner Matthias
Hug Jérome
Schriber Noah
Voisard Yannis
Knipp Niels
Schnider Lukas
Fanger Martin
Dufaux Lois
Krdhemann Raphael
Kalin Jonas
Monnard Joachim
Weber Pascal
Guinchard Benoit
Rudaz Valentin
K6ppel Noah
Halvorsen Eirik Oskari
Naegeli Daniel
Fontana Mario
David Andrea
Spescha Ursin
Streule David
Petitgirard Morel
Bachofner Patrick
Herrmann Michael
Bassi Guido
Marsico Yuri
Meuwly Jérémie

Club

Team MG Project

Centre Mondial du Cyclisme

Swiss National Team MTB

Centre Mondial du Cyclisme

Team llluminate

Team Hormann

Equipe Exploit - Goomah Bikes

Centre Mondial du Cyclisme

Centre Mondial du Cyclisme

RSC Kempten

BMC Development Team

Team Humard-Vélo Passion Renfer SA
Team MG Project

Team Hérmann

Team Hérmann

Team Humard-Vélo Passion Renfer SA
Team Hérmann

RV Stegen

Greenhaillbikers Pery Team Prof Raiffeisen
Team MG Project

VMC Effretikon

Velo Bike Team Seetal

Team MG Project

Developmentteam ROTH-AKROS
Team Hérmann

Developmentteam ROTH-AKROS
Developmentteam ROTH-AKROS
Team Humard-Vélo Passion Renfer SA
Swiss National Team MTB

Team Hérmann

Team Humard-Vélo Passion Renfer SA
VC Mendrisio-PL Valli

Equipe Exploit - Goomah Bikes

Equipe Exploit - Goomah Bikes

Centre Mondial du Cyclisme

Maloja Pushbikers

Swiss National Team MTB

Sudstrasse Radsport Miinsingen
Team Hérmann

VC Basilisk

VC Sursee

RSC Aaretal Miinsingen
Developmentteam ROTH-AKROS

VC Mendrisio-PL Valli

Team H6rmann

Swiss National Team MTB
Developmentteam ROTH-AKROS
Team Humard-Vélo Passion Renfer SA
RV Einsiedeln

Team Humard-Vélo Passion Renfer SA
RSC Aaretal Miinsingen

Team Humard-Vélo Passion Renfer SA
Developmentteam ROTH-AKROS

GS Russi/RV Hemmental

Team Humard-Vélo Passion Renfer SA
Team Gadola-Wetzikon

VC Bédrau

VC Mendrisio-PL Valli

Swiss National Team MTB

London Dynamo

VC Morteau Montbenoit

Team Gadola-Wetzikon

Team Humard-Vélo Passion Renfer SA
VC Mendrisio-PL Valli

VC Mendrisio-PL Valli

Team Humard-Vélo Passion Renfer SA

Catégorie
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Amateure
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
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Amateure
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Amateure
Amateure
Amateure
Amateure
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Amateure
Amateure

Temps
02:19:54.
02:19:54.
02:19:54.
02:19:54.
02:19:54.
02:19:54.
02:20:18.
02:20:18.
02:20:39.
02:20:39.
02:20:39.
02:20:39.
02:20:39.
02:20:39.
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02:21:53.
02:21:58.
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02:22:009.
02:22:59.
02:22:59.
02:22:59.
02:22:59.
02:22:59.
02:22:59.
02:22:59.
02:22:59.
02:23:18.
02:23:18.
02:25:28.
02:25:28.
02:25:28.
02:25:28.
02:25:28.
02:25:28.
02:25:41.
02:25:41.
02:25:41.
02:25:41.
02:25:41.
02:25:41.
02:25:41.
02:25:47.
02:25:49.
02:25:49.
02:20:49.
02:22:15.
02:23:00.
02:23:00.
02:23:00.
02:23:00.
02:23:00.
02:23:00.
02:23:00.
02:23:00.
02:23:009.
02:25:37.
02:25:37.
02:25:37.
02:25:37.
02:26:009.

Timing and Results provided by ChronoRomandie
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Ecart avec ler Nb. tours
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9. Grand Prix Mobiliar

17. April 2017
Veranstalter : RSC Aaretal Miinsingen
Kiesen
67 83 10013886744 Hasler lwan RMC Wittnau Amateure  02:20:53. 2Tr. 18
68 23 10011043634 Uhlmann Sven Team Hormann Elite 02:22:11. 2Tr. 18
69 93 10016540504 Mhretab Daniel RC Olympia Biel Amateure  02:23:03. 2Tr. 18
70 73 10016536157 Hasler Pavel Team Humard-Vélo Passion Renfer SA Amateure  02:23:15. 2Tr. 18
71 76 10016533127 Greutmann Beat RadNroll Cycling Team Amateure  02:25:38. 3Tr. 17
Abandon(s) DNF
62 10014460458 KuehlJoehl VC Mendrisio-PL Valli Amateure
305 10009051801 Rutishauser Lukas Equipe Exploit - Goomah Bikes Elite
87 10006338427 Harper William RC Olympia Biel Amateure
70 10015543828 Morf Yvan Team MG Project Amateure
103 10009869833 Wenger Florian Cycle Tesag Uvex Amateure
90 10014847448 Giller Noel RV Sulz Fixtrager AG Amateure
49 10008912260 Obrist Fabian VC Hittnau Elite
65 10011148819 Temperli Niklas Team Gadola-Wetzikon Amateure
302 10008685221 Marengo Alberto Equipe Exploit - Goomah Bikes Elite
50 10016580415 Chabloz Emanuel Montreux Reannaz cyclisme Amateure
80 10055855513 Eyckmans Nicolas Montreux-Rennaz Cyclisme Amateure
27 10013440948 Cairoli Luca VC Mendrisio-PL Valli Elite
18 10009129296 Kunz Cyrill Team H6rmann Elite
110 10009197301 Balkan Onur Centre Mondial du Cyclisme Elite
16 10008665619 Brihlmann Simon Team Hormann Elite
44 10016531814 Jolidon Cédric Nice Cycling Team Elite
99 10016604158 Pfenninger Yvo RRC Bern Amateure
14 10013440847 Wendelspiess Diego ROTH-AKROS Elite
Non partant(s) DNS
51 10010129511 Albin Vital Swiss National Team MTB Amateure
53 10009819616 Stoll Jonas Swiss National Team MTB Amateure
54 10010118393 Bissegger Stefan Developmentteam ROTH-AKROS Amateure
64 10015156636 Pescatore Manuel VC Mendrisio-PL Valli Amateure
67 10051924282 Croce Mattia Team Gadola-Wetzikon Amateure
68 10016531309 Hirsiger Felix Team Gadola-Wetzikon Amateure
71 Miiller Michael Team MG Project Amateure
75 10059135931 Rey Bastien Team Humard-Vélo Passion Renfer SA Amateure
78 10001588558 Eminger Christian VC Basilisk Amateure
79 10015404792 Winter Kevin VC Kaisten / Team Costelo-StandCycle Amateure
88 10008923273 Alborn Michael VC Volketswil Amateure
91 10015160171 Suter Joel 4cycle / Eiger Sport Interlaken Amateure
94 10016552426 Levratti Gianluca RSC Aaretal Miinsingen Amateure
98 10014847246 Debons Guérin Cyclophile Sédunois Amateure
100 10006882031 Wais Badreddin Tempo Sport-bikespeed Amateure
3 10008722203 L'Homme Léo Swiss National Team MTB Elite
6 10010081718 Baillifard Valentin ROTH-AKROS Elite
7 10004787639 Fumeaux Jonathan ROTH-AKROS Elite
8 10006468769 Jaun Lukas ROTH-AKROS Elite
9 10002761349 Lang Pirmin ROTH-AKROS Elite
10 10014230486 Luscher Damian ROTH-AKROS Elite
11 10008692392 Reutimann Matthias ROTH-AKROS Elite
12 10007224056 Stussi Colin ROTH-AKROS Elite
13 10007739166 Thalmann Roland ROTH-AKROS Elite
25 10014093979 Badilatti Matteo VC Mendrisio-PL Valli Elite
34 10009104543 Bossens Julien Team Humard-Vélo Passion Renfer SA Elite
301 10014460559 Lomazzi Cyrill Equipe Exploit - Goomah Bikes Elite
306 10009502950 Schitz Carl Equipe Exploit - Goomah Bikes Elite

Gemeldet : 117
Gestartet : 89
Klassiert : 71

Jurypréasident : Wirmli Michael
Zielrichter : Zellweger Edy
MotorradKommissar : Zbinden Paul
Zielrichter Assistent : Keller Fritz

Zeitmessung und Resultaten : www.chronoromandie.com

Eric Flaction - Jean-Noél Froiddevaux - Gilles Flaction

www.chronoromandie.com Timing and Results provided by ChronoRomandie



